Symmons Industries, Inc.  ■  31 Brooks Drive  ■  Braintree, MA 02184  ■  Phone: (800) 796-6667  ■  Fax: (800) 961-9621
Copyright © 2017 Symmons Industries, Inc.  ■  symmons.com  ■  gethelp@symmons.com  ■  ZV-1742 REV 0  ■  053017
Dia®
Model Numbers Specification
353GB-12 (18, 24, 36, 42)
ADA Grab Bar Series
Specification Submittal
☐ 353GB-12 12" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-18 18" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-24 24" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-36 36" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-42 42" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
Dimensions
Note:  Dimensions subject to change without notice.
BB
DD GG